3 RUNDA
PUCHARU POLSKI
KLAS
SPORT 250, SPORT 300

TORPOZNAN  1on posnax'  TOR POZNAR

PP+WMMP 2 Sport 300-SSP 300 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 1-# 58 HULEWICZ M. - Kawasaki Ninja 1,55 o7°  Po. 5 - # 27 SOBCZYK P. - Kawasaki Ninja 400 75 045  PO.9-# 113 DURYNEK M. - Yamaha 450 ate
1 1:52.299 14:20:51.073 1 1:52.425 14:20:52.341 1 1:57.834 14:20:58.799
2 1:48.088 14:22:39.161 2 1:48.510 14:22:40.851 2 1553532 14:22:52.331
3 1:48.177 14:24:27.338 3 1:48.660 14:24:29.511 3 151913 14:24:44.244
4 1:48.084 14:26:15.422 4 1:48.809 14:26:18.320 4 1:53.116 14:26:37.360
5 1:47.509 14:28:02.931 5 1550315 14:28:08.635 5 1:51.818 14:28:29.178
6 1:47.628 14:29:50.559 6 1551307 14:29:59.942 6 1:52.765 14:30:21.943
7 1:47.394 14:31:37.953 7 1:50.093 14:31:50.035 7 1:51.866 14:32:13.809

Po. 2 - # 93 WEZYK A. - Kawasaki Ninja vo14ya PO.6-#13BARCIK K. - Yamaha R3 44155 Po.10-# 127 KELLER M. - Kawasaki Ninja 40, 23 453
1 151858 14:20:50.674 1 1:53.914 14:20:53.763 1 157111 14:20:58.391
2 1:48.292 14:22:38.966 2 1:49.790 14:22:43.553 2 1:53.834 14:22:52.225
3 1:48.289 14:24:27.255 3 1:49.810 14:24:33.363 3 1554672 14:24:46.897
4 1:49.448 14:26:16.703 4 1:49.683 14:26:23.046 4 1:54.145 14:26:41.042
5 1:47.434 14:28:04.137 5 1:49.719 14:28:12.765 5 1:53.959 14:28:35.001
6 1:47.745 14:29:51.882 6 1:49.475 14:30:02.240 6 1:53.266 14:30:28.267
7 1:47.945 14:31:39.827 7 1:49.852 14:31:52.092 7 1:53.109 14:32:21.376

Po. 3 - # 666 KUREK F. - Kawasaki 103870 PO.7-#10STROWSKI W. - Yamaha R3 +>1008 Po-11-#6BEZtADAT. - KawasakiNinja 23439
1 1:51.907 14:20:51.237 1 1:54.141 14:20:53.727 1 1:50.923 14:21:01.085
2 1:48.926 14:22:40.163 2 1:50.450 14:22:44.177 2 1:51.703 14:22:52.788
3 1:47.989 14:24:28.152 3 1:49.774 14:24:33.951 3 1:54.504 14:24:47.382
4 1:48.663 14:26:16.815 4 1:50.237 14:26:24.188 4 1:54.502 14:26:41.884
5 1:48.187 14:28:05.002 5 1:50.574 14:28:14.762 5 1:53.906 14:28:35.790
6 1:47.851 14:29:52.853 6 1:51.689 14:30:06.451 6 152,571 14:30:28.361
7 1:48.970 14:31:41.823 7 1:52.510 14:31:58.961 7 1:53.022 14:32:21.383

Po. 4 - # 39 BORYS K. - Kawasaki Ninja +0386a  Po.8-#36 BUDZIASZEK M. - Yamaha 35893 Po.12-#19 SYSKA K. - Kawasaki Ninja 493003
1 1:52.325 14:20:50.946 1 1:57.438 14:20:57.976 1 1:58.833 14:20:59.784
2 1:48.302 14:22:39.248 2 1:52.714 14:22:50.690 2 1:52.702 14:22:52.486
3 1:48.783 14:24:28.031 3 1:53.037 14:24:43.727 3 1:53.928 14:24:46.414
4 1:48.681 14:26:16.712 4 1:52.889 14:26:36.616 4 1:55.053 14:26:41.467
5 1:49.017 14:28:05.729 5 1:52.528 14:28:29.144 5 1:55.197 14:28:36.664
6 1:47.178 14:29:52.907 6 1:52.299 14:30:21.443 6 1:52.958 14:30:29.622
7 1:48.942 14:31:41.849 7 1552333 14:32:13.776 7 1:52.324 14:32:21.946

Fastest lap: 1:47.178
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3 RUNDA
PUCHARU POLSKI
KLAS
SPORT 250, SPORT 300

TORPOZNAN  1on posnax'  TOR POZNAR

PP+WMMP 2 Sport 300-SSP 300 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po.13-#21JARZOMBEKT.-YamahaR3 ¢ oaq PO.17-#28 SOJA A. - Kawasaki Ninja 456055 Po.21-#20 KOPERS. - Kawasaki 100739
1 1:58.782 14:20:59.734 1 2:00.749 14:21:03.633 1 2:04.074 14:21:06.766
2 1:53.704 14:22:53.438 2 1:55.782 14:22:59.415 2 2:00.103 14:23:06.869
3 1554572 14:24:48.010 3 1:54.870 14:24:54.285 3 1:57.997 14:25:04.866
4 1:53.582 14:26:41.592 4 1:55.657 14:26:49.942 4 1:58.922 14:27:03.788
5 1554352 14:28:35.944 5 1:55.707 14:28:45.649 5 1:58.676 14:29:02.464
6 1:53.452 14:30:29.396 6 1:56.565 14:30:42.214 6 1:57.426 14:30:59.890
7 1:54.541 14:32:23.937 7 1:54.769 14:32:36.983 7 1:57.802 14:32:57.692

Po.14-#32 KELLER O. - Kawasaki Ninja  , cg apg  PO. 18 - # 22 DEMIANIUK P. - Kawasaki Ninji , 1.0s o7a  PO. 22 - # 24 KLEMBA J. - Kawasaki Ninja 1 0032+
1 2:00.748 14:21:03.140 1 2:06.145 14:21:07.716 1 2:02.952 14:21:10.431
2 1:55.864 14:22:59.004 2 1:57.030 14:23:04.746 2 1:57.900 14:23:08.331
3 1:55.799 14:24:54.803 3 1:55.566 14:25:00.312 3 1:57.554 14:25:05.885
4 1:55.523 14:26:50.326 4 1:55.898 14:26:56.210 4 1:58.461 14:27:04.346
5 1:55.666 14:28:45.992 5 1:55.532 14:28:51.742 5 1:58.365 14:29:02.711
6 1:55.588 14:30:41.580 6 1:55.777 14:30:47.519 6 1:56.591 14:30:59.302
7 1:54.882 14:32:36.462 7 1:54.510 14:32:42.029 7 1:58.886 14:32:58.188

Po. 15 - # 33 NOCULAK A. - Yamaha R6 +o8es  Po.19-#116 STRZALKOWSKI M. - Honda CE , 1 0fao3  Po.23-# 11 SZCZEPANEK N. - Yamaha R3 ;07 50y
1 2:01.380 14:21:03.404 1 2:04.665 14:21:06.955 1 2:03.601 14:21:06.715
2 1:55.803 14:22:59.207 2 1:59.701 14:23:06.656 2 2:00.498 14:23:07.213
3 1:54.919 14:24:54.126 3 1:56.904 14:25:03.560 3 1:58.641 14:25:05.854
4 1:55.551 14:26:49.677 4 1:55.329 14:26:58.889 4 2:00.453 14:27:06.307
5 1:57.996 14:28:47.673 5 1:54.885 14:28:53.774 5 1:59.754 14:29:06.061
6 1:54.437 14:30:42.110 6 1:55.141 14:30:48.915 6 1:59.575 14:31:05.636
7 1:54.539 14:32:36.649 7 1:55.561 14:32:44.476 7 1:50.614 14:33:05.250

Po. 16 - # 95 WASOWSKI M. - KTM RC +o890s  P0.20-#81 HABRASZKAM. - YamahaR3 1t ege  PO.24-#175KLOS W. - KawasakiNinja 137 303
1 1:59.373 14:21:01.224 1 2:03.057 14:21:04.847 1 1:57.889 14:20:58.528
2 1:55.886 14:22:57.110 2 1:57.984 14:23:02.831 2 2:42.676 14:23:41.204
3 1:56.998 14:24:54.108 3 1:57.866 14:25:00.697 3 1552737 14:25:33.941
4 1:56.289 14:26:50.397 a 1:56.542 14:26:57.239 a 1:52.357 14:27:26.298
5 1:55.437 14:28:45.834 5 1:58.208 14:28:55.447 5 1:53.709 14:29:20.007
6 1:55.829 14:30:41.663 6 1:58.254 14:30:53.701 6 1:52.492 14:31:12.499
7 1:55.086 14:32:36.749 7 1:50.938 14:32:53.639 7 1:52.837 14:33:05.336

Fastest lap: 1:47.178
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TOR POZNAN

3 RUNDA
PUCHARU POLSKI
KLAS

SPORT 250, SPORT 300

15-16.06.2019

TOR POZNAN

TOR ,POZNAN"
PP+WMMP 2 Sport 300-SSP 300 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 25 - # 23 ALEKSANDROV A. - Yamaha R3 , ; D¢'i7s  Po. 29 - # 12 ORZEL D. - Yamaha R3 100078
1 2:03.661 14:21:06.547 1 2:07.159 14:21:11.224
2 2:00.793 14:23:07.340 2 2:02.857 14:23:14.081
3 2:00.656 14:25:07.996 3 2:02.651 14:25:16.732
4 2:00.243 14:27:08.239 4 2:02.261 14:27:18.993
5 1:59.863 14:29:08.102 5 2:02.979 14:29:21.972
6 1:58.931 14:31:07.033 6 2:02.147 14:31:24.119
7 1:59.099 14:33:06.132 7 2:03.613 14:33:27.732
Po. 26 - # 16 RUDAKSS. - Kawasaki Ninja 1 D¢ apo
1 2:04.464 14:21:07.440
2 1:59.971 14:23:07.411
3 2:00.689 14:25:08.100
4 2:00.255 14:27:08.355
5 2:01.069 14:29:09.424
6 1:59.075 14:31:08.499
7 1:58.098 14:33:06.597
Po. 27 - # 35 DEBICKI M. - Kawasaki EX ;D007
1 2:05.158 14:21:08.307
2 2:00.337 14:23:08.644
3 1:59.702 14:25:08.346
4 2:00.659 14:27:09.005
5 1:59.714 14:29:08.719
6 1:59.769 14:31:08.488
7 1:59.235 14:33:07.723
Po. 28 - # 61 PLOSZCZYNSKI K. - Kawasaki Ni , 1 0 073
1 2:07.214 14:21:10.838
2 2:02.663 14:23:13.501
3 2:02.888 14:25:16.389
4 2:02.301 14:27:18.690
5 2:03.086 14:29:21.776
6 2:02.154 14:31:23.930
7 2:03.544 14:33:27.474
Fastest lap: 1:47.178
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